
Urbandale Invitational JV & MS XC Boys MS 2 mi

Urbandale, IA

Oct. 5, 2020

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 5, 2020 4:50 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Urbandale J              24    2    4    5    6    7   12   13  12:16.3  0:19.5 
  2 Urbandale                31    1    3    8    9   10   11   14  12:20.7  1:08.8 
 
Incomplete Teams:  
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Urbandale J 
    2  Luke Karaidos, 7         12:04.3   
    4  Owen Johnston, 7         12:14.9   
    5  Alex Argotsinger, 7      12:17.1   
    6  Will Johnson, 7          12:21.4   
    7  Ashton Hensley, 7        12:23.8   
   12  Abe Dinges, 8            13:32.8   
   13  Blane Forinash, 8        13:39.1   
Total Time = 1:01:21.5     Total Places = 24 
 
2. Urbandale 
    1  Blake Smith, 8           11:38.8   
    3  Alexander Baker, 8       12:04.5   
    8  Judah Reed, 7            12:33.3   
    9  Evan Twombly, 7          12:39.1   
   10  Cooper Smith, 8          12:47.6   
   11  William Giles, 8         13:09.5   
   14  Sam Pawlowski, 8         14:51.5   
Total Time = 1:01:43.3     Total Places = 31 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Blake Smith, 8           11:38.8    Urbandale             
    2     2  Luke Karaidos, 7         12:04.3    Urbandale J           
    3     3  Alexander Baker, 8       12:04.5    Urbandale             
    4     4  Owen Johnston, 7         12:14.9    Urbandale J           
    5     5  Alex Argotsinger, 7      12:17.1    Urbandale J           
    6     6  Will Johnson, 7          12:21.4    Urbandale J           
    7     7  Ashton Hensley, 7        12:23.8    Urbandale J           
    8     8  Judah Reed, 7            12:33.3    Urbandale             
    9     9  Evan Twombly, 7          12:39.1    Urbandale             
   10    10  Cooper Smith, 8          12:47.6    Urbandale             
   11    11  William Giles, 8         13:09.5    Urbandale             
   12    12  Abe Dinges, 8            13:32.8    Urbandale J           
   13    13  Blane Forinash, 8        13:39.1    Urbandale J           
   14        Liam Reed, 7             13:55.6    Urbandale J           
   15        Oded Harazi, 8           14:01.7    Urbandale J           
   16        Cole Schott, 7           14:12.8    Urbandale J           
   17        Larson DeBoer, 8         14:26.7    Urbandale J           
   18        Kaden Henss, 7           14:41.5    Urbandale J           
   19    14  Sam Pawlowski, 8         14:51.5    Urbandale             
   20        Kenneth Uitermarkt, 8    15:05.5    Urbandale             
   21        Tyler Benham, 8          15:35.2    Urbandale J           
   22        Stephen Walters, 8       15:46.7    Urbandale J           
   23        Nathan Van Gundy, 7      15:59.7    Urbandale             
   24        Malakai Vance, 8         16:01.3    Urbandale             
   25        Nate Powers, 8           16:29.2    Urbandale J           
   26        Calen Borg, 7            16:34.4    Urbandale J           
   27        Porter Kimble, 7         17:06.4    Urbandale             
   28        Jack Baitinger, 8        17:09.0    Urbandale J           
   29        Noah Fisher, 8           17:30.4    Urbandale             
   30        Kaleb Bedwell, 7         17:40.3    Urbandale J           
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   31        Joel Svedja, 8           18:30.4    Urbandale             
   32        Cung Mang, 7             19:39.5    Urbandale             
 

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

http://endresultcompany.com/
http://endresultcompany.com/
http://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
http://onlineracecalendar.com/


Urbandale Invitational JV & MS XC Girls JV 5 km

Urbandale, IA

Oct. 5, 2020

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 5, 2020 6:04 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Southeast Polk           27    1    4    5    8    9   12   14  23:43.4  0:46.0 
  2 Ankeny                   33    2    3    7   10   11   15   16  23:51.6  0:57.1 
  3 Urbandale                73    6   13   17   18   19   20   21  25:12.0  2:39.9 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Southeast Polk 
    1  Ashlin Williams, Fr      23:17.7   
    4  Emily Bueltel, Sr        23:36.1   
    5  Ashlyn Nelson, Fr        23:37.0   
    8  Anna Van Kooten, Fr      24:02.4   
    9  Alyssa Armantrout, Fr    24:03.7   
   12  Jessie Cheung, Sr        24:30.8   
   14  Sienna Hill, Fr          24:37.5   
Total Time = 1:58:36.9     Total Places = 27 
 
2. Ankeny 
    2  Ellie Dalton, Sr         23:24.7   
    3  Brylee Moyer, So         23:27.0   
    7  Grace Porath, Sr         23:48.4   
   10  Eva van de Mortel, Sr    24:15.8   
   11  Emmie Murphy, So         24:21.7   
   15  Madie Parker, Sr         24:51.0   
   16  Maddie Walsh, So         25:01.4   
Total Time = 1:59:17.6     Total Places = 33 
 
3. Urbandale 
    6  Lauryn Bibbs, Jr         23:39.0   
   13  Mykenna Cole, Sr         24:37.3   
   17  Addison Danenhauer, So   25:27.6   
   18  Ashlyn Perry, Jr         25:57.1   
   19  Anna Thompson, Fr        26:18.8   
   20  Katelyn Moore, Sr        26:45.2   
   21  Megan Young, So          27:09.5   
Total Time = 2:05:59.8     Total Places = 73 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Ashlin Williams, Fr      23:17.7    Southeast Polk        
    2     2  Ellie Dalton, Sr         23:24.7    Ankeny                
    3     3  Brylee Moyer, So         23:27.0    Ankeny                
    4     4  Emily Bueltel, Sr        23:36.1    Southeast Polk        
    5     5  Ashlyn Nelson, Fr        23:37.0    Southeast Polk        
    6     6  Lauryn Bibbs, Jr         23:39.0    Urbandale             
    7     7  Grace Porath, Sr         23:48.4    Ankeny                
    8     8  Anna Van Kooten, Fr      24:02.4    Southeast Polk        
    9     9  Alyssa Armantrout, Fr    24:03.7    Southeast Polk        
   10    10  Eva van de Mortel, Sr    24:15.8    Ankeny                
   11    11  Emmie Murphy, So         24:21.7    Ankeny                
   12    12  Jessie Cheung, Sr        24:30.8    Southeast Polk        
   13    13  Mykenna Cole, Sr         24:37.3    Urbandale             
   14    14  Sienna Hill, Fr          24:37.5    Southeast Polk        
   15        Stevie Bouchard, Fr      24:37.7    Southeast Polk        
   16        Kennady Mills, Jr        24:49.6    Southeast Polk        
   17    15  Madie Parker, Sr         24:51.0    Ankeny                
   18    16  Maddie Walsh, So         25:01.4    Ankeny                
   19        Gwenyth Willeford, So    25:02.6    Southeast Polk        
   20        Riley Plummer, Fr        25:08.7    Southeast Polk        
   21        Teja Pritchard, Fr       25:16.0    Ankeny                
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   22        Clara Freese, Jr         25:20.8    Ankeny                
   23        Rylea Miller, So         25:21.5    Southeast Polk        
   24    17  Addison Danenhauer, So   25:27.6    Urbandale             
   25        Anna Schmitz, Jr         25:34.9    Ankeny                
   26        Hannah Loftus, Sr        25:49.9    Ankeny                
   27        Calyssa Wright, Sr       25:56.2    Ankeny                
   28        Kennedy Palmer, So       25:56.4    Ankeny                
   29        Erin Hayertz, Fr         25:57.0    Ankeny                
   30    18  Ashlyn Perry, Jr         25:57.1    Urbandale             
   31        Felicity Severs, Fr      26:04.0    Southeast Polk        
   32        Katie Baerenwald, Jr     26:06.0    Southeast Polk        
   33        Julia Strickland, So     26:06.5    Southeast Polk        
   34    19  Anna Thompson, Fr        26:18.8    Urbandale             
   35        Maya Blass, Jr           26:21.8    Ankeny                
   36        Ella Scott, Jr           26:28.6    Southeast Polk        
   37        Abby Johnson, Sr         26:40.6    Ankeny                
   38        Ella Huber, Fr           26:44.7    Ankeny                
   39    20  Katelyn Moore, Sr        26:45.2    Urbandale             
   40        Ella DeHaan, Jr          26:50.1    Ankeny                
   41    21  Megan Young, So          27:09.5    Urbandale             
   42        Emma Schafer, Fr         27:12.2    Southeast Polk        
   43        Ava Bibbs, Fr            27:12.6    Urbandale             
   44        Olivia Lammers, So       27:25.7    Ankeny                
   45        Carly Phipps, Sr         27:28.8    Southeast Polk        
   46        Marina Carter, Sr        27:35.9    Ankeny                
   47        Darby Lee, So            27:40.3    Ankeny                
   48        Morgan Johnson, Fr       27:49.4    Ankeny                
   49        Livia Routson, So        27:49.6    Ankeny                
   50        Natalie Phillips, So     28:12.2    Ankeny                
   51        Ava Callahan, Jr         28:44.9    Ankeny                
   52        Josie Bingham, Sr        29:40.6    Ankeny                
   53        Abbie Fitzpatrick, Fr    29:53.4    Southeast Polk        
   54        Isabelle Severs, Sr      30:14.2    Southeast Polk        
   55        Chloe Leeper, So         30:27.6    Southeast Polk        
   56        Kaitlyn McGriff, Sr      30:43.6    Southeast Polk        
   57        Ally Chew, So            31:33.8    Ankeny                
   58        Maya Pilcher, So         32:40.5    Ankeny                
   59        Libby Loftus, Fr         33:19.6    Ankeny                
   60        Sydney Weaverling, So    33:22.9    Ankeny                
   61        Alyssa Gonnerman, So     33:30.9    Ankeny                
   62        Cassie Johnson, Fr       33:54.5    Ankeny                
   63        Brenna Fast, Fr          34:19.7    Ankeny                
 

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Urbandale Invitational JV & MS XC Boys JV 5 km

Urbandale, IA

Oct. 5, 2020

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 5, 2020 5:32 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Ankeny                   24    1    2    5    6   10   13   14  19:51.0  1:13.3 
 2* Southeast Polk           52    3    7   11   15   16   17   18  20:19.8  0:47.7 
 3* Urbandale                52    4    8    9   12   19   20   21  20:21.7  1:06.9 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Ankeny 
    1  Tedd Behr, Fr            19:07.5   
    2  Owen Evans, Fr           19:46.6   
    5  Alex Cox, So             19:55.6   
    6  Griffin Gade, Jr         20:04.4   
   10  Keenan Tiroe, So         20:20.8   
   13  Sam Ducar, So            20:23.7   
   14  Owen Fast, So            20:26.4   
Total Time = 1:39:14.9     Total Places = 24 
 
2*. Southeast Polk 
    3  Rylan Altof, Fr          19:51.1   
    7  Charlie Wilterdink, Fr   20:09.6   
   11  Gavin Holmes, Fr         20:22.0   
   15  Jude Skinner, Fr         20:37.6   
   16  Alan Brummel, So         20:38.7   
   17  Nathan Zook, Jr          20:50.0   
   18  Cole Kyer, So            20:50.1   
Total Time = 1:41:39.0     Total Places = 52 
 
3*. Urbandale 
    4  Cooper Hardersen, So     19:55.3   
    8  Payton Mergen, Fr        20:12.7   
    9  Evan Leggett, So         20:15.0   
   12  Blake Staton, Jr         20:23.3   
   19  Grant Uecker, Fr         21:02.1   
   20  Carter Smith, Jr         21:09.3   
   21  Ty Carenza, Sr           21:10.4   
Total Time = 1:41:48.4     Total Places = 52 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Tedd Behr, Fr            19:07.5    Ankeny                
    2     2  Owen Evans, Fr           19:46.6    Ankeny                
    3     3  Rylan Altof, Fr          19:51.1    Southeast Polk        
    4     4  Cooper Hardersen, So     19:55.3    Urbandale             
    5     5  Alex Cox, So             19:55.6    Ankeny                
    6     6  Griffin Gade, Jr         20:04.4    Ankeny                
    7     7  Charlie Wilterdink, Fr   20:09.6    Southeast Polk        
    8     8  Payton Mergen, Fr        20:12.7    Urbandale             
    9     9  Evan Leggett, So         20:15.0    Urbandale             
   10    10  Keenan Tiroe, So         20:20.8    Ankeny                
   11    11  Gavin Holmes, Fr         20:22.0    Southeast Polk        
   12    12  Blake Staton, Jr         20:23.3    Urbandale             
   13    13  Sam Ducar, So            20:23.7    Ankeny                
   14    14  Owen Fast, So            20:26.4    Ankeny                
   15    15  Jude Skinner, Fr         20:37.6    Southeast Polk        
   16    16  Alan Brummel, So         20:38.7    Southeast Polk        
   17        Jake Dalmer, Fr          20:39.8    Ankeny                
   18        Noa Jones, So            20:41.9    Ankeny                
   19    17  Nathan Zook, Jr          20:50.0    Southeast Polk        
   20    18  Cole Kyer, So            20:50.1    Southeast Polk        
   21        Brennan Lesko, Fr        20:50.2    Ankeny                
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   22        Levi Stember, Fr         20:51.6    Ankeny                
   23        Chase Bradley, Fr        20:52.1    Ankeny                
   24        Dominic Hemphill, Fr     20:53.0    Ankeny                
   25        Aiden Farrell, Fr        20:54.3    Ankeny                
   26        Cade Nickell, Sr         20:54.3    Southeast Polk        
   27        Colin Miller, So         20:57.0    Southeast Polk        
   28        Jack Fertig, Fr          20:57.5    Southeast Polk        
   29    19  Grant Uecker, Fr         21:02.1    Urbandale             
   30        Aaron Woods, Jr          21:05.8    Ankeny                
   31        Jet Bergwell, So         21:06.4    Ankeny                
   32        Carson Ducar, Sr         21:06.7    Ankeny                
   33    20  Carter Smith, Jr         21:09.3    Urbandale             
   34    21  Ty Carenza, Sr           21:10.4    Urbandale             
   35        Aydan Albritton, So      21:13.5    Southeast Polk        
   36        Ryan Jacks, Fr           21:16.0    Ankeny                
   37        Quinn Dow, Fr            21:16.1    Ankeny                
   38        Will Marquardt, Fr       21:16.5    Ankeny                
   39        Jared Schelker, Sr       21:18.8    Ankeny                
   40        Trevon Kyer, Sr          21:24.9    Southeast Polk        
   41        Cameron Porath, So       21:26.4    Ankeny                
   42        Nate Hammerand, Fr       21:53.2    Urbandale             
   43        Landon Morrow, Fr        21:57.6    Southeast Polk        
   44        Tommy DeWilde, Jr        21:58.6    Ankeny                
   45        Caleb Carratt, Fr        21:59.4    Ankeny                
   46        Braydon Zeutenhorst, So  22:02.6    Ankeny                
   47        Hudson Griffin, Jr       22:06.3    Ankeny                
   48        Evan Kluesner, Fr        22:12.0    Urbandale             
   49        Brome Churchill, Sr      22:18.0    Southeast Polk        
   50        Max Doyle, So            22:20.7    Ankeny                
   51        Bram van de Mortel, So   22:23.7    Ankeny                
   52        Zach Funk, So            22:35.4    Southeast Polk        
   53        Ethan Keomala, So        22:35.5    Southeast Polk        
   54        Kevin Meissner, Sr       22:39.1    Ankeny                
   55        Blake France, Fr         22:56.4    Urbandale             
   56        Jackson Weber, Fr        23:13.9    Urbandale             
   57        Quinn Whinery, Fr        23:26.1    Southeast Polk        
   58        Mason Hausmann, So       23:27.9    Southeast Polk        
   59        Braden Sauer, So         23:34.3    Ankeny                
   60        Phillip Na, Jr           23:37.8    Ankeny                
   61        Henry Brennan, Fr        23:41.2    Ankeny                
   62        Jacob Martin, Sr         23:48.6    Southeast Polk        
   63        Alex Buch, So            23:58.4    Ankeny                
   64        Owen Hamann, Fr          24:03.6    Urbandale             
   65        Atticus Pottratz, Fr     24:21.3    Ankeny                
   66        Josiah Hanson, So        24:28.1    Ankeny                
   67        Jon Hudak, Fr            24:38.9    Urbandale             
   68        Noah Yeager, Fr          24:41.3    Ankeny                
   69        Grayden Pilcher, Sr      24:41.9    Ankeny                
   70        Brandon Williams, Jr     24:42.9    Ankeny                
   71        Korbin Keomala, So       25:07.6    Southeast Polk        
   72        Josh Patterson, Sr       25:27.7    Ankeny                
   73        Ethan Butler, Sr         26:10.6    Southeast Polk        
   74        Noah Nicholson, Jr       26:11.0    Southeast Polk        
   75        Tyler Brown, Fr          26:30.4    Ankeny                
   76        James Bridenstein, Fr    27:16.2    Ankeny                
   77        Wyatt Sipes, Sr          28:45.4    Ankeny                
   78        Andrew Kaprich, So       28:47.5    Ankeny                
   79        Creighton Cassady, Fr    28:56.0    Southeast Polk        
   80        Rohwen Smith, Fr         29:50.8    Ankeny                
   81        Matthew Hammerand, Fr    29:52.1    Urbandale             
 

Return to home page.
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Urbandale Invitational JV & MS XC Girls MS 2 mi

Urbandale, IA

Oct. 5, 2020

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

                                  Last updated Oct. 5, 2020 4:27 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Urbandale                15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7  14:33.2  1:21.1 
 
Incomplete Teams: Urbandale J 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Urbandale 
    1  Sarah Webster, 8         14:01.0   
    2  Riley Pruitt, 7          14:06.6   
    3  Victoria Martinez-Lohf, 814:25.6   
    4  Danni Pederson, 7        14:50.3   
    5  Ana Simms, 7             15:22.1   
    6  Maddy Stutler, 8         15:45.3   
    7  McKenna Walker, 8        20:58.1   
Total Time = 1:12:45.6     Total Places = 15 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Sarah Webster, 8         14:01.0    Urbandale             
    2     2  Riley Pruitt, 7          14:06.6    Urbandale             
    3     3  Victoria Martinez-Lohf, 814:25.6    Urbandale             
    4     4  Danni Pederson, 7        14:50.3    Urbandale             
    5        Abigail Casteel, 8       15:04.1    Urbandale J           
    6     5  Ana Simms, 7             15:22.1    Urbandale             
    7        Abby Cochran, 7          15:37.2    Urbandale J           
    8     6  Maddy Stutler, 8         15:45.3    Urbandale             
    9        Amayrani Contreras, 8    16:01.2    Urbandale J           
   10        Taylor Froehlich, 7      20:41.3    Urbandale J           
   11     7  McKenna Walker, 8        20:58.1    Urbandale             
   12        Mallory Reister, 7       21:20.7    Urbandale             
   13        Gracelyn Van Gundy, 8    22:38.5    Urbandale             
 

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.
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